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VELTLINSKE ZELENE

Veltlinske zelené is a quality varietal very popular
dry wine. In wine-growing areas this typical
harmonious wine is dominant in popularity among
other varieties. It is full of extractive wine of
southern character in which tropical fruit is very
resonant. The yellow-green colour of the deeper
hue indicates the quality of Veltlinske zelené.

It offers us a wide spectrum of fruit aromas.

It has a characteristic almond bouquet, sometimes
dominated by honey tone enriched by a scent
of green apples and spicy lime.
Delicious taste of green fruits and honey,
with peeled almonds and fruity aftertaste is

supported by fresh acids. Higher acid content
and significant dryness goes well with this wine.
Recommended temperature is 11-13 °C.
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VARIETY

Cabernet
Chardonnay
Merlot
Merlot Rose
Modry Portugal
Miiller Thurgau
Pinot Gris
Rizling Vlassky
Sauvignon

Veltlinske Zelené

PIECES IN CARTON

12

MECE

VOLUME IN LITERS

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0

CARTONS ON PALLET

40

www.wajda.sk

EAN

8588007288031
8588006966923
8588007288017
8588007288055
8588006966985
8588006966886
8588006966947
8588006966862
8588006966961

8588006966909

CARTONS ON LAYER

10

EAN OF THE CARTON

8588007288048
8588006966930
8588007288024
8588007288062
8588006966992
8588006966893
8588006966954
8588006966879
8588006966978

8588006966916

PIECES ON PALLET

480

141

N

% 30,8 s

|'—| 34,5

8,5

measurements in cm
BOTTLE WEIGHT CARTON WEIGHT PALLET WEIGHT
1,5 kg 18,30 kg 750 kg




