

VELTLÍNSKE ZELENÉ

Veltlínske zelené is a quality varietal very popular dry wine. In wine-growing areas this typical harmonious wine is dominant in popularity among other varieties. It is full of extractive wine of southern character in which tropical fruit is very resonant. The yellow-green colour of the deeper hue indicates the quality of Veltlínske zelené. It offers us a wide spectrum of fruit aromas. It has a characteristic almond bouquet, sometimes dominated by honey tone enriched by a scent of green apples and spicy lime. Delicious taste of green fruits and honey, with peeled almonds and fruity aftertaste is supported by fresh acids. Higher acid content and significant dryness goes well with this wine. Recommended temperature is 11-13 °C.







MEČE

VARIETY	VOLUME IN LITERS	EAN	EAN OF THE CARTON
Cabernet	1,0	8588007288031	8588007288048
Chardonnay	1,0	8588006966923	8588006966930
Merlot	1,0	8588007288017	8588007288024
Merlot Rose	1,0	8588007288055	8588007288062
Modrý Portugal	1,0	8588006966985	8588006966992
Müller Thurgau	1,0	8588006966886	8588006966893
Pinot Gris	1,0	8588006966947	8588006966954
Rizling Vlašský	1,0	8588006966862	8588006966879
Sauvignon	1,0	8588006966961	8588006966978
Veltlínske Zelené	1,0	8588006966909	8588006966916
-77	CERT I		
PIECES IN CARTON	CARTONS ON PALLET	CARTONS ON LAYER	PIECES ON PALLET
12	40	10	480







